
Loree Mulay Weisman 
Founder, President
970-209-2013
Longmont, Colorado
loree@mulays.com
www.mulays.com

DUNS - #957654114
CAGE Code - 7UK30
NAICS - 311612
311412, 424470, 424420
SIC - 20130300 
201300, 20139906, 20939917

EDI Capable
GS1US Compliant
Insured to 5M 
USDA - BRC AA Rating

“Partnering with Mulay’s was a simple 
decision for Bristol Farms  We strive to 
work with independents who share our 
values when it comes to superb product 
quality, clean ingredients, and high 

animal stewardship practices. “  
Rick Stidham, Meat Director, Bristol Farms

SOURCING - TRANSPARENCY - PREMIUM - DELICIOUS

“Today, an estimated 200 million Americans follow some type of health and 
wellness program and an estimated 180 million Americans have food allergies 

that a�ect the way they shop... they expect to easily search, �lter, �nd and 
buy products that align with their lifestyle.”   Label Insight audit of 30 Top retailers

 MULAYS.COM

Bring in Mulay’s Today!
Our �ne distributors and customers include:

Bring in Mulay’s Today!
Our �ne distributors and customers include:

Crate Free Heritage Pork, No Antibiotics Ever 
Raised Humanely, Small Family Farms, Guaranteed Living Wage  

3rd Party Certi�ed Gluten Free, Paleo, Keto
No Sugar Always, No Nitrates Ever

Mulay’s Give Back 
Supporting local food banks for over 25 years. CURE SMA, MDA

Certi�ed FREE FROM “Big 9” 
The FDA added Sesame to the top allergens, e�ective Jan. 2023

Mulay’s line of delicious sausages and meatballs o�ers 
the “Better-For-You” solution today’s consumer demands. 
A well respected, Woman Owned company sourcing ABF 
Crate Free, Heritage pork sustainably raised on small 
family farms, we are the �rst & only meat company 

Certi�ed Free-From the “Big 9” Allergens.

Mulay’s tradition of transparency and excellence 
continues to lead the category in innovation and quality, 

exceeding expectations for over 30 years.  
We invite you to taste the di�erence!



MEATBALL 895001001091
10

Pkgs

12
Pkgs

12
Pkgs

12
Pkgs

12
Pkgs

12
Pkgs

10
Pkgs

10
Pkgs

10
Pkgs

10
Pkgs

12 oz Pkg
(8) 1.5 oz

Balls

12 oz  Pkg
(4) 3 oz

Links

12 oz Pkg
(4) 3 oz

Links

12 oz Pkg
(4) 3 oz

Links

12 oz Pkg
(4) 3 oz

Links

12 oz Pkg
(6) 2 oz

Links

15 oz Pkg
Ground

15 oz Pkg
Ground

15 oz Pkg
Ground

15 oz Pkg
Ground

895001001169#6

#3

#9

#5

#8

#4

#7

895001001268

895001001145

895001001244

895001001121

895001001114

895001001213

895001001152

895001001237

NANA’S 
ITALIAN

LINK

NANA’S 
ITALIAN

GROUND

MILD
LINK

MILD
GROUND

KILLER HOT
LINK

BREAKFAST
LINK

BREAKFAST
GROUND

BRATWURST
LINK

CHORIZO
GROUND

GERMAN
FRANK 895001001138

12
Pkgs

12 oz Pkg
(5) 2.4 oz

Franks

BRITISH
BANGER 895001001107

MB139

MU186

MU196

MU184

MU194

MU182

MU181

MU191

MU185

MU193

MU183

MU180 12
Pkgs

12 oz Pkg
(4) 3 oz

Links

N
EW

N
EW

Product DescriptionRa
nk Package Case 

Size
Package  UPC

#2

RAW PRODUCT • KEEP FROZEN • SLACK – 15 DAY SHELF LIFE • TEAR AWAY DISPLAY CASE
FOOD SERVICE PACKAGING AVAILABLE • INQUIRE ABOUT SPECIAL PROJECTS NEEDS

#1

#10

“Meat is crucial to a store’s image and �nancial success” Let us help you Up Your Game and your bottom line!




