



Loree Mulay Weisman Founder, President 970-209-2013 Longmont, Colorado loree@mulays.com www.mulays.com

DUNS - #957654114 CAGE Code - 7UK30 NAICS - 311612 311412, 424470, 424420 SIC - 20130300 201300, 20139906, 20939917 EDI Capable GS1US Compliant Insured to 5M USDA - BRC AA Rating

"Partnering with Mulay's was a simple decision for Bristol Farms We strive to work with independents who share our values when it comes to superb product quality, clean ingredients, and high animal stewardship practices."

Rick Stidham, Meat Director, Bristol Farms

## WMENTOWNED





**MULAYS.COM** 

Mulay's line of delicious sausages and meatballs offers the "Better-For-You" solution today's consumer demands. A well respected, Woman Owned company sourcing ABF Crate Free, Heritage pork sustainably raised on small family farms, we are the *first & only* meat company Certified Free-From the "Big 9" Allergens.

Mulay's tradition of transparency and excellence continues to lead the category in innovation and quality, exceeding expectations for over 30 years.

We invite you to taste the difference!









SOURCING - TRANSPARENCY - PREMIUM - DELICIOUS

- Crate Free Heritage Pork, No Antibiotics Ever Raised Humanely, Small Family Farms, Guaranteed Living Wage
- 3rd Party Certified Gluten Free, Paleo, Keto No Sugar Always, No Nitrates Ever
- Mulay's Give Back
  Supporting local food banks for over 25 years. CURE SMA, MDA
- Certified FREE FROM "Big 9"
  The FDA added Sesame to the top allergens, effective Jan. 2023

"Today, an estimated 200 million Americans follow some type of health and wellness program and an estimated 180 million Americans have food allergies that affect the way they shop... they expect to easily search, filter, find and buy products that align with their lifestyle." Label Insight audit of 30 Top retailers

## **Bring in Mulay's Today!**

Our fine distributors and customers include:



"Meat is crucial to a store's image and financial success" Let us help you Up Your Game and your bottom line!

	Product	Rank	Description	Package	Case Size	Package UPC
Bittish Bangters  Section 1997	MU180	NEW	BRITISH BANGER	12 oz Pkg (4) 3 oz Links	12 Pkgs	895001001107
German Fegle	MU183	NEW	GERMAN FRANK	12 oz Pkg (5) 2.4 oz Franks	12 Pkgs	895001001138
	MB139	#2	MEATBALL	12 oz Pkg (8) 1.5 oz Balls	10 Pkgs	895001001091
ALLA TO THE MAN THE MA	MU186	#6	MILD LINK	12 oz Pkg (4) 3 oz Links	12 Pkgs	895001001169
Make basings	MU196	#3	MILD GROUND	15 oz Pkg Ground	10 Pkgs	895001001268
Non-National Management of the Confidence of the	MU184	#9	NANA'S ITALIAN LINK	12 oz Pkg (4) 3 oz Links	12 Pkgs	895001001145
Nam's Organi	MU194	#5	NANA'S ITALIAN GROUND	15 oz Pkg Ground	10 Pkgs	895001001244
March Land	MU182	#10	KILLER HOT LINK	12 oz Pkg (4) 3 oz Links	12 Pkgs	895001001121
Recalifact Sassage  (3) ** Assages**  (4) ** Assages**  (5) ** Assages**  (6) ** Assages**  (7) ** Assages**  (8) ** Assages**  (8) ** Assages**  (9) ** Assages**  (10) ** Assages**  (	MU181	#8	BREAKFAST LINK	12 oz Pkg (6) 2 oz Links	12 Pkgs	895001001114
Backer of Santage	MU191	#4	BREAKFAST GROUND	15 oz Pkg Ground	10 Pkgs	895001001213
Batavirst  Pratturist  Prattur	MU185	#7	BRATWURST LINK	12 oz Pkg (4) 3 oz Links	12 Pkgs	895001001152
Must 5 Chert 20 Chert	MU193	#1	CHORIZO GROUND	15 oz Pkg Ground	10 Pkgs	895001001237

RAW PRODUCT • KEEP FROZEN • SLACK – 15 DAY SHELF LIFE • TEAR AWAY DISPLAY CASE FOOD SERVICE PACKAGING AVAILABLE • INQUIRE ABOUT SPECIAL PROJECTS NEEDS











